Eco System
FrontespizioEcoSystem.indd   1 02/10/2018   22:39:36
We design and produce
in order to support you
LOGISTICS
ROBOTICS
INDUSTRIAL MACHINERY
RAILWAY

E
S
Ordering key
Identification codes for the ECO linear unit
C 06
06=60
08=80
10=100
2A O 2000 1A
1A=SP1
2A=SP2
1C=CI
Linear motion system   see pg. ES-4
L=total length of the unit
Driving head code   see pg. ES-8
Linear unit size   see from pg. ES-5 to pg. ES-7
ECO series   see pg. ES-2
In order to create identification codes for Actuator Line, you can visit: http://configureactuator.rollon.com
Left / right orientation
Right
Left
ES-14
Two axis X-Y system
ECO axis system
A - Linear units: X axis 1 ECO 80
B - Linear units: X axis: 2 ECO 80 - Y axis 1 ECO 80
Connection kit: 2 Kits of fixing brackets for the ECO 80 unit (Y axis) on the carriages of the ECO 80 units (X axis).
Multiaxis systems
Previously, customers wishing to build multiaxis units have had to design,
draw and manufacture all the elements necessary to assemble two or
more axis. Rollon now offers a set of fittings including brackets and cross
plates to enable multiaxis units to be built. In addition to standard ele-
ments, Rollon also provides plates for special applications.
B
A
Multiaxis systems
ES-15
Eco System
E
S
Notes
Static load
In the static load test, the radial load rating F
y
, the axial load rating F
z
,
and the moments M
x
, M
y
 und M
z
 indicate the maximum allowed load val-
ues. Higher loads will impair the running characteristics. To check the
static load, a safety factor S
0
 is used, which accounts for the special
conditions of the application defined in more detail in the table below:
All load capacity values refer to the actuator well fixed to a rigid structure.
For cantilever applications the deflection of the actuator profile must be
taken in account.
Safety factor S0
Belt safety factor referred to the dynamic FX
Fig. 1
No shocks or vibrations, smooth and low-frequency change in direction
High mounting accuracy, no elastic deformations, clean environment
2 - 3
Normal assembly conditions 3 - 5
Shocks and vibrations, high-frequency changes in direction, substantial elastic deformations 5 - 7